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Price
120.88 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.81% (2.15)

US48251W1045
KKR

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

94,785 EUR
S&P 500

120.85 USD (200)
120.93 USD (100)
119.94 USD
122.45 USD
119.09 USD
118.73 USD
121.134133 USD
806,935
97,788,353.73
16,354

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/23
2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ce0dd121abcd85de0aeb7f62761e6762d4252f4403b8b96f9c438a78479f68&idfile=60894&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60894%2F2024-08-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbe93bc7110e23ee1&time=1724517772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad1bad151c861408007b8406b371dc19baf352f3b8db6cb490f5173a76977d31&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b76fa7656db5e58c&time=1724517772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fbde6c7be155460ab1d01a1c1d89a69f08de92aae2bac6dbdbe9dda6e9053f8&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d51029fd57c345d8&time=1724517772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d89fe032a343df2013934b143e409fd2b4a5e60a65d897660e4ac270b90e4ec2&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=813caa684acd5c9a5&time=1724517772&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7840f6e48ae9754ef13e847ea265b14702ee90784b57065ffa93cfd5a84dd4c&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8cda3301dde999a26&time=1724517772&tool=RSC

KKR & CO. INC.

Details

2024/08/23 18:27:31

Price
120.88 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.81% (2.15)

ISIN US48251W1045
Symbol KKR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 94,785 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.85 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 120.93 USD (100)
Open 119.94 USD
High 122.45 USD
Low 119.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 118.73 USD
VWAP 121.134133 USD
Volume (pcs) 806,935
Trading volume 97,788,353.73
Number of trades 16,354
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.97% +101.10% +87.54%
Perf (abs.) +22.96  +59.69 +55.42
Beta 1.62 1.56 1.62
Volatility 34.53 32.00 38.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/

Time

17:13

17:34

18:27

08:05

16:43

Price

108.76 EUR

109.18 EUR

120.88 USD

106.40 EUR

112.01 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.07

0.00

97.79

0.00

0.02

119.08 USD (2,133,648)
115.91 USD (3,779,349)
106.43 USD (5,611,677)

88.72 USD (4,402,667)

128.79 USD (2024/07/31)
78.95 USD (2024/01/03)

128.79 USD (2024/07/31)
53.72 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

13

16,354
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37619178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213

KKR & CO. INC.
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 08:03 106.40 EUR 0.00
23

2024/08/ 16:30 108.36 EUR 0.00
23

2024/08/ 08:08 106.42 EUR 0.00
23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37675529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222151004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593966

KKR & CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KKR

Contact Details
KKR & CO.

Suite 4200, West 57th Street 9 10019 New
York, NY

Telefon: +1 212 750 8300
Fax: -
E-mail: Investor-Relations@kkr.com
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mailto:Investor-Relations@kkr.com
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